
(ENGLISH)
SPORT CLEAN is a low foam, neutral pH, film-free detergent designed for damp mopping and auto scrubbing. Use to clean 
finished wood, resilient and stone floors without rinsing.

DIRECTIONS
Damp Mopping ............................................. dilute 2 ounces per gallon (1:64).
Automatic Scrubbing .................................... dilute 2 ounces per gallon (1:64).
All Purpose Cleaning ........................ dilute 2-4 ounces per gallon (1:64-1:32).

For use on all surfaces not harmed by water. Dilute with cold water.

Directions for Use of Diluted Product
For Surface Cleaning:
1. Spray on surface.
2. Wipe off with a clean, soft cloth or paper towel.

For Floor Cleaning:
1. Fill mop bucket or auto scrubber with product.
2. Apply product and let dry.

CAUTION: Avoid saturating wood floors with cleaning solution. Be sure mops are thoroughly wrung out and auto scrubbers are 
in good working order. Do not use on unfinished or poorly finished wood floors.
NOTE: For stripping and maintaining asbestos containing tile, follow OSHA or EPA guidelines.

Read label before use. Keep out of the reach of children. If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand. 

This product meets ASTM D2047 method for slip resistance.
Maximum VOC Content: 0%
Phosphate-Free
See Product Safety Data Sheet Before Using.
For Commercial, Industrial and Institutional Use Only.

Contents: Water 7732-18-5, Sodium gluconate 527-07-1, Surfactant Blend (Proprietary). 1143K1116

Net Contents: 1 Gallon (3.8 Liters)

(FRANÇAIS)
SPORT CLEAN est un détergent à pH neutre qui mousse peu et qui est sans film. Il est conçu pour le nettoyage des sols avec 
balai-laveur humide ou avec frotteur automatique. Utiliser pour nettoyer sans rinçage le bois fini, les sols résistants et les sols 
en pierre.

MODE D’EMPLOI
Nettoyage Humide au Balai Laveur ................................. diluer 16ml par litre.
Lavage Automatique ........................................................ diluer 16ml par litre.
Nettoyage Tous Usages ...........................................diluer 16ml-32ml par litre.

Pour être utilisé sur toutes les surfaces qui ne sont pas endom-magées par l’eau. Diluer avec de l’eau froide.

Mode d’Emploi Pour le Produit Dilué
Pour le Nettoyage des Surfaces:
1. Vaporisez la surface.
2. Essuyez avec un chiffon propre et doux ou uneserviette en papier.

Pour le Nettoyage des Sols:
1. Remplir le seau de lavage ou l’autolaveuse avec le produit.
2. Appliquer le produit et laisser sécher.

ATTENTION: Éviter de saturer les sols en bois avec la solution de nettoyage. S’assurer que les balais laveurs sont bien essorés 
et que les auto-frotteurs sont en bon état de marche. Ne pas utiliser sur les sols en bois qui ne sont pas finis ou sur les sols en 
bois à fini défectueux.

Lire l’étiquette avant utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des enfants. En cas de consultation d’un médecin, garder à disposition 
le récipient ou l’étiquette. 

Sans Phosphate
Lire la Fiche de Sécurité Avant d’Utiliser.
Pour Usage Commercial, Industriel ou Institutionnel Seulement.

Contenu Net: 3.8 Litres

(ESPAÑOL) 
SPORT CLEAN es un detergente bajo en espuma, pH neutral que deja residuos para usar con trapeador o maquina 
talladora automática. Use para limpiar pisos de madera con recubrimiento, pisos de piedra y pisos duros sin necesidad 
de enjuagar.

INSTRUCCIONES
Trapeado Húmedo ...........................................................diluya 16 ml por litro.
Fregador Automático .......................................................diluya 16 ml por litro.
Limpieza Multi-Usos .............................................. diluya 16 ml-32ml por litro.

Para el uso en toda superficie que no se dañe con agua. Diluya con agua fría.

Instrucciones de Uso Para Producto ya Diluido
Para Limpieza de Superficies:
1. Apliquelo en la superficie que se vá a limpiar.
2. Frótela y limpielo con un paño limpio y seco o con una toalla de papel suave.

Para Limpieza de Pisos:
1. Llene la cubeta o la maquina talladora automática con producto.
2. Aplique el producto y deje secar.

Precaución: Evite saturar pisos de madera con la solución de limpieza. Asegúrese que los trapeadores este bien exprimidos 
y que las maquinas talladoras automáticas estén funcionando adecuadamente. No use en pisos sin recubrimiento o pisos 
recubiertos pobremente.

Leer la etiqueta antes del uso. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. Si se necesita 
consultar a un médico, tener a mano el recipiente o la etiqueta del producto. 

Sin Fosfatos
Consulte la Hoja de Datos de Seguridad 
Antes de Usar este Producto.
Solamente Para Uso Comercial, 
Industrial e Institucional.

Contenido Netos: 3.8 Litros
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